
 
 
Building Flourishing Communities Master Trainers, by Agency of Human Services District 
 

District Master Trainer Contact information 

Barre 

 

Daniela Caserta, Family Center of Washington County danielac@fcwcvt.org 
802-262-3292 

David Sanguinetti, retired, former CPA w/National Life davesangvt@outlook.com 
802-249-2871 

Priscilla White, DCF, Child Victim Treatment Director, Co-Chair, VT 

Center Prev & Treatment Sexual Abuse 

priscilla.white@vermont.gov 
802-760-8574 
 

Kelly Young, Academic Coordinator, Community College of Vermont kelly.young@ccv.edu 
802-828-0131 

Bennington Katie Aiken, Respite Services Manager, United Counseling Services Kaiken@ucsvt.org  
802-442-5491 

Lavonne Freeman Lavonne2@outlook.com 
518-390-7629 

Brattleboro 

 

Tracy Binet-Perrin, Counselor, Green Street School tbperrin@wsesu.org 
802-254-3737 

Amy Goldberg, Department for Children & Families, Economic 

Services Division 

amy.goldberg@vermont.gov 
802-490-0918 

Burlington Kelly Ahrens, Burlington Community Justice Center kahrens@burlingtonvt.gov 
802-865-7169 

Hartford Abby Tassel, WISE (domestic violence services) abbytassel@gmail.com 
802-291-2991 

Middlebury Jody Brakeley, MD (pediatrician) drjodybrakeley@gmail.com 
802-989-7332 

Morrisville Tricia Long, Director, Resilience Beyond Incarceration, Lamoille 

Restorative Center 

tlong@lrcvt.org 
802-793-7687 

Newport 

 

Michelle Maitri-Mudita, Childrens’ Integrated Services Coordinator, 

Northeast Kingdom Learning Services 

michelle.maitri-
mudita@neklsvt.org 
802-334-2735 

Colleen Moore de Ortiz, Public Health Nurse, Department of Health colleen.mooredeortiz@vermont.gov 
802-334-4384 

Rutland 

 

Caprice Hover, Exec. Director, United Way of Rutland County caprice@uwrutlandcounty.org 
802-773-7477 

Chris Hultquist, Exec. Director, The Mentor Connector chris@mentorconnector.com 
802-775-3434 ext. 2 

St. Albans 

 

Mary Pickener, Substance Abuse Prevention Consultant, Department 

of Health 

mary.pickener@vermont.gov 
802-524-7918 

Samantha Thomas, Integration Project Manager, Northwestern 

Counseling and Support Services 

sthomas@ncssinc.org 
802-393-6584 

St. 

Johnsbury 

 

Martha Braithwaite, Community Organizer, Center for an Agricultural 

Economy 

marthabraithwaite@gmail.com 
802-323-6763 

Kari White, Director of Quality Initiatives, Northern Counties Health 

Care 

kariw@nchcvt.org 
802-748-9405 ext. 1517 

Springfield 

 

Lindsy Mack, Health Care & Rehabilitation Services/Springfield 

Medical Care Systems 

lmack@springfieldmed.org 
802-886-8998 

Matt Wolf, Young Adult Coordinator, Vermont Federation of Families 

for Children’s Mental Health 

mwolf@vffcmh.org 
802-595-5159 

A list of the Building Flourishing Communities Master Trainers follows 
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